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Bon Soo Snow Soccer Team Sheet 2016 ;l’

Team Name: Division: |:| Junior (Gr. 3/4/5)

|:| Senior (Gr. 6/7/8)
Team Contact:

Name:
Phone #:
Email:
PLAYER NAME
Parental Signature
LAST NAME FIRST NAME
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

GOOD LUCK and HAVE FUN

For Office Use Only

Payment

Cash |:| Cheque |:| Money Order |:|

Coordinator Signature:

© Great Lakes Futsal Inc.
Bon Soo Snow Soccer 2016



